
Deconectari programate Drochia - 06.10.2025-10.10.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
16:00:00

S. POPESTI PT203ZG5
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
0.4KV

06-10-2025
08:00:00

06-10-2025
19:00:00

S. POPESTII DE SUS PT204ZG5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

06-10-2025
13:00:00

06-10-2025
17:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT511DR9
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT201ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT202ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. POPESTI PT203ZG5
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
0.4KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT203ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
19:00:00

S. POPESTII DE SUS PT204ZG5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT204ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT205ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT206ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT207ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT208ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT209ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT210ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT211ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT213ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT239ZG10
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT240ZG10
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT241ZG10
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT248ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT249ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT250ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT251ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT252ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT333ZG10
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT352ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT399ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT452ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT454ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT485ZG12
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT486ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT555ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT664ZG10
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT82ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
08:00:00

07-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT966ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
12:00:00

07-10-2025
13:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT286DR24
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
12:00:00

07-10-2025
13:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT314DR24
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
12:00:00

07-10-2025
13:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT361DR24
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
12:00:00

07-10-2025
13:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT365DR24
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
12:00:00

07-10-2025
13:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT474DR24
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
12:00:00

07-10-2025
13:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT598DR24
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
12:00:00

07-10-2025
13:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT89DR24
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

07-10-2025
12:00:00

07-10-2025
13:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT94DR24
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

08-10-2025
08:00:00

08-10-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: MITROPOLITUL
VARLAAM:4;6;6A;10/2;23/3

PT110DR3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

08-10-2025
08:00:00

08-10-2025
16:00:00

S. POPESTI PT203ZG5
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
0.4KV

08-10-2025
08:00:00

08-10-2025
19:00:00

S. POPESTII DE SUS PT204ZG5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

08-10-2025
08:00:00

08-10-2025
16:00:00

S. POPESTI PT204ZG5F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

09-10-2025
08:00:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S. POPESTI PT203ZG5
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
0.4KV

09-10-2025
08:00:00

09-10-2025
19:00:00

S. POPESTII DE SUS PT204ZG5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

09-10-2025
08:00:00

09-10-2025
16:00:00

S. POPESTI PT204ZG5F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

09-10-2025
13:00:00

09-10-2025
14:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT194SUR8F2
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
0.4KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT194SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S. POPESTI PT203ZG5
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
0.4KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
19:00:00

S. POPESTII DE SUS PT204ZG5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
19:00:00

S. NICORENI PT224TG2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S. COTOVA PT271ZG18F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

S. COTOVA PT271ZG18F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

10-10-2025
08:00:00

10-10-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: BUL.INDEPENDENTEI:28
BUREBISTA:2;4 VASILE LUPU:1;3 STEFAN CEL MARE:3

PT379DR3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


